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    Student ID #___________ 

 
LIBRARY MEDIA 0900 

32 HOURS 
PROGRAM OF STUDY CHECKSHEET 

2017-2018 
  

   
        Semester & Grade 

 

I. PROGRAM PREREQUISITE OR CO-REQUISITE (3 hours) 
 

____________  EDLBS  4913  Children’s Lit or approved equivalent, OR 
____________  EDLBS  5913  Advanced Children’s Literature 
 

II. RESEARCH, MANAGEMENT AND STATISTICS (3 hours) 
   

____________  EDUC  5113  Techniques of Research (Should be taken in the first 8 credit hours of the program.) 
 

  III. PROGRAM CORE (18 hours) 
   

____________  LIBSC  5113  School Library Administration I 
____________  LIBSC  5133  Materials Selection 
____________  LIBSC  5213  Cataloging and Classification  
____________  LIBSC  5233  Reference Materials 
____________  LIBSC 5923  Young Adult Literature 
____________  LIBSC  5973  Curriculum and the Media Center 
 

  IV. SPECIALIZATION (6 hours) 
   

  Select a minimum of 6 hours: 
____________  EDLBS  5333  Administration and Use of Instructional Media 
____________  EDUC   5003  Multimedia Technology  
____________  EDUC   5363  Principles of Instructional Design  
____________  EDUC   5933  Survey of Emerging Technologies  
____________  LIBSC   5353  Literacy in the Media Center  
 

 V.   PORTFOLIO (2 hours) 
  

 Portfolio option: 
____________  LIBSC  5952  Practicum and Portfolio in Library Media 

  (This course requires departmental approval and should be taken in the final semester.) 
 

  IV. ELECTIVES 
  

  Select enough courses from the following to complete program of 32 hours.   
____________  EDLBS  5913  Advanced Children’s Literature 
____________  EDUC   5082  Special Education Assistive Techniques 
____________  EDUC   5233  Survey of Teaching Reading 
____________  EDUC   5263  Research and Instruction: Language Arts 
____________  EDUC   5603  Survey of Intellectual Property 
____________  LIBSC   5981-4 Seminar in Library Science (Subject named in title listing) 

 
 
____________________________________________  _____________________________________________ 
Student Signature   Date        Advisor’s Signature   Date 
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LIBRARY MEDIA 0900 

*PROPOSED COURSE ROTATION * 
 

Course Prefix, Number and Name Semesters Offered 
 

EDLBS 5333 Administration and Use of Instructional Media Summer 
EDLBS 5913 Advanced Children’s Literature Fall and Summer (Even) 
EDUC 5003 Multimedia Technology Fall 
EDUC 5113 Techniques of Research  Fall, Spring, and Summer 
EDUC 5233 Survey of Teaching Reading Fall, Spring, and Summer 
EDUC 5263 Research and Instruction: Language Arts TBD 
EDUC 5363 Principles of Instructional Design Spring and Summer 
EDUC 5603 Survey of Intellectual Property Spring 
EDUC 5933 Survey of Emerging Technologies Spring 
LIBSC 5113 School Library Administration I Summer 
LIBSC 5133 Materials Selection Fall 
LIBSC 5213 Cataloging and Classification Spring 
LIBSC 5233 Reference Materials Spring 
LIBSC 5353 Literacy in the Media Center Winter Intersession 
LIBSC 5923 Young Adult Literature Fall 
LIBSC 5952 Practicum and Portfolio in Library Media Fall and Spring 
LIBSC 5973 Curriculum and the Media Center Summer 
LIBSC 5981-4 Seminar in Library Science (Subject in title listing) TBD 
 

NOTE: Course are NOT necessarily in sequential order. 
 

*Some courses may be offered more often than advertised, while others may not be offered when advertised due to instructor 
availability. 

 
 

 


